
New Hampshire Electric Cooperative, Inc. DE 10-060
Quarterly Report of REC Monitoring Aggregation
Fourth Quarter 2010

Q4
Nameplate kWh RECs RECs begin

Class
NH-l-09-029 10 1274 1.274 8/1/2009
NH-l-09-046 2.4 504 0.504 10/1/2009
NH-l-09-047 2.6 292 0.292 10/1/2009
NH-I-09-055 2.4 302 0.302 11/1/2009
NH-l-09-056 2.4 1561 1.561 11/1/2009
NH-l-10-049 10 2148 2.148 4/1/2010
NH-l-10-061 2.4 174 0.174 5/1/2010
NH-l-10-067 10 767 0.767 6/1/2010
NH-l-10-120 10 0 - 12/1/2010

Total Class I Generation 52.2 7,022 7.022
Carry over from prior quarter 25 0.025

Total Class I Generation with carry over 7,047 7.047

Report InGIS forFourth Quarter 7,000 7.000

Hold partial R EC to report next Quarter Not appicable for 4th Quarter

Class II

NH-ll-09-039 3.60 396 0.396 9/1/2009
NH-ll-09-043 4.41 789 0.789 10/1/2009
NH-ll-09-044 2.00 292 0.292 10/1/2009
NH-ll-09-045 2.43 513 0.513 10/1/2009
NH-ll-09-052 1.36 131 0.131 11/1/2009
NH-ll-09-053 4.90 1087 1.087 11/1/2009
NH-ll-09-054 2.10 452 0.452 11/1/2009
NH-ll-09-063 3.10 660 0.660 12/1/2009
NH-ll-09-064 3.28 735 0.735 12/1/2009
NH-lI-09-065 3.36 1051 1.051 12/1/2009
NH-ll-09-066 2.28 506 0.506 12/1/2009
NH-ll-09-067 3.28 766 0.766 12/1/2009
NH-ll-10-002 3.60 697 0.697 12/1/2009
NH-ll-10-003 1.60 267 0.267 12/1/2009
NH-ll-10-004 3.90 1545 1.545 12/1/2009
NH-ll-10-005 2.00 647 0.647 12/1/2009
NH-ll-10-006 2.05 343 0.343 12/1/2009
NH-ll-10-007 2.10 391 0.391 12/1/2009
NH-ll-10-008 2.40 475 0.475 12/1/2009
NH-ll-10-009 2.38 626 0.626 12/1/2009
NH-lI-10-010 2.10 427 0.427 12/1/2009
NH-h-b-Oh 4.10 752 0.752 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-012 1.50 290 0.290 1/1/2010
NH-ll-h0-013 2.05 360 0.360 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-014 4.30 1037 1.037 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-015 2.64 600 0.600 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-016 2.1 396 0.396 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-017 2.73 865 0.865 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-018 4.6 1236 1.236 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-019 2.4 637 0.637 1/1/2010
NH-hl-10-020 2.1 458 0.458 1/1/2010
NH-hl-10-021 2.05 606 0.606 1/1/2010
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New Hampshire Electric Cooperative, Inc. DE 10-060
Quarterly Report of REC Monitoring Aggregation
Fourth Quarter 2010

Q4
Nameplate kwh REC5 REC5 begin

NH-II-10-022 2.16 605 0.605 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-023 2.1 483 0.483 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-024 2.2 516 0.516 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-025 3 701 0.701 12/1/2009
NH-ll-10-026 0.16 199 0.199 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-034 2.94 537 0.537 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-035 3.28 545 0.545 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-036 1.225 259 0.259 4/1/2010
NH-ll-1O-037 4.94 1252 1.252 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-038 2.2 483 0.483 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-039 2 445 0.445 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-040 2.1 320 0.320 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-041 4.3 1199 1.199 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-042 2.1 461 0.461 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-045 2.76 428 0.428 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-046 2.6 978 0.978 4/1/2010
NH-ll-1O-047 4.14 913 0.913 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-048 4.73 994 0.994 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-059 1.95 253 0.253 5/1/2010
NH-ll-10-060 4.56 593 0.593 5/1/2010
NH-ll-10-062 2.4 489 0.489 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-063 4.6 1027 1.027 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-064 4 1017 1.017 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-065 3.36 579 0.579 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-066 2.1 341 0.341 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-068 2.4 614 0.614 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-069 1.7 381 0.381 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-071 4.2 831 0.831 6/1/2010
NH-lI-10-072 3.15 664 0.664 7/1/2010
NH-Il-10-095 4.2 1027 1.027 7/1/2010
NH-Il-10-096 4.6 1040 1.040 7/1/2010
NH-ll-10-100 4.83 874 0.874 8/1/2010
NH-ll-10-101 7.74 2222 2.222 8/1/2010
NH-ll-10-104 2.68 448 0.448 9/1/2010
NH-h-b-lOS 4.8 1511 1.511 9/1/2010
NH-ll-10-106 2.5 401 0.401 9/1/2010
NH-hl-b0-107 2.88 599 0.599 9/1/2010
NH-hl-b0-108 2.4 443 0.443 10/1/2010
NH-ll-b0-109 4.62 867 0.867 9/1/2010
NH-hl-b0-112 4.6 634 0.634 11/1/2010
NH-ll-10-113 4.83 495 0.495 11/1/2010
NH-ll-10-114 4.62 365 0.365 11/1/2010
NH-h-b-uS 4.83 351 0.351 11/1/2010
NH-ll-10-118 4.935 192 0.192 12/1/2010
NH-ii-i0-119 4.73 108 0.108 12/1/2010

Total Classhl Generation 241.95 49,717 49.717
Carryover from last quarter 1,219 1.219

Total Class II Generation with carry over 50,936 50.936

Report in GIS forFourth Quarter 50,000 50.000

Hold partial R EC to report next Quarter Not appicable for 4th Quarter
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New Hampshire Electric Cooperative, Inc. DE 10-060 Aggregation
Annual Report REC Monitoring DE 09-006 Monitoring
2010

0.1 Q2 Q3 04
Nameplate kwh kWh kWh kwh REC5 RECs begin

Class I
NH-l-09-029 10 2565 1129 381 1274 5.349 8/1/2009
NH-l-09-046 2.4 551 242 133 504 1.430 10/1/2009
Nl-l-l-09-047 2.6 658 275 79 292 1.304 10/1/2009
NH-l-09-055 2.4 296 505 173 302 1.276 11/1/2009
NH-l-09-056 2.4 0 3660 331 1561 5.552 11/1/2009
NH-I-10-049 10 0 1333 747 2148 4.228 4/1/2010
NH-l-10-061 2.4 0 125 57 174 0.356 5/1/2010
NH-l-10-067 10 0 384 401 767 1.552 6/1/2010
NH-l-10-120 10 0 0 0 0 - 12/1/2010

Total Class I Generation 52.2 21.047

Total Reported in GIS 21.000

Class Il

NH-ll-09-039 3.60 0 0 0 396 0.396 9/1/2009
NH-ll-09-043 4.41 481 1783 1947 789 5.000 10/1/2009
NH-ll-09-044 2.00 326 665 699 292 1.982 10/1/2009
NH-II-09-045 2.43 437 746 773 513 2.469 10/1/2009
NH-lI-09-052 1.36 70 407 440 131 1.048 11/1/2009
NH-ll-09-053 4.90 1271 2084 2284 1087 6.726 11/1/2009
NH-II-09-054 2.10 372 776 834 452 2.434 11/1/2009
NH-ll-09-063 3.10 754 1200 1270 660 3.884 12/1/2009
NH-ll-09-064 3.28 909 1272 1322 735 4.238 12/1/2009
NH-ll-09-065 3.36 811 1357 1982 1051 5.201 12/1/2009
NH-ll-09-066 2.28 408 823 838 506 2.575 12/1/2009
NH-ll-09-067 3.28 701 1193 1230 766 3.890 12/1/2009
NH-ll-10-002 3.60 1003 1665 1705 697 5.070 12/1/2009
NH-lI-10-003 1.60 276 477 486 267 1.506 12/1/2009
NH-Il-10-004 3.90 884 1277 2135 1545 5.841 12/1/2009
NH-ll-10-005 2.00 355 1043 1087 647 3.132 12/1/2009
NH-ll-10-006 2.05 305 741 788 343 2.177 12/1/2009
NH-ll-10-007 2.10 335 803 866 391 2.395 12/1/2009
NH-ll-10-008 2.40 360 781 751 475 2.367 12/1/2009
NH-lI-10-009 2.38 611 931 976 626 3.144 12/1/2009
NH-lI-10-010 2.10 149 753 820 427 2.149 12/1/2009
NH-lI-b-Oh 4.10 852 1472 1524 752 4.600 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-012 1.50 212 487 528 290 1.517 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-013 2.05 182 559 595 360 1.696 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-014 4.30 826 1418 1555 1037 4.836 1/1/2010
NH-ll-b0-015 2.64 452 835 903 600 2.790 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-016 2.1 665 683 731 396 2.475 1/1/2010
NH-ii-10-017 2.73 677 1265 1270 865 4.077 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-018 4.6 1121 1876 1965 1236 6.198 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-019 2.4 515 906 905 637 2.963 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-020 2.1 865 1507 800 458 3.630 1/1/2010
NH-ll-b0-021 2.05 555 774 826 606 2.761 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-022 2.16 490 885 896 605 2.876 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-023 2.1 427 746 784 483 2.440 1/1/2010
NH-ll-b0-024 2.2 445 806 834 516 2.601 1/1/2010
NH-ll-b0-025 3 740 1163 1264 701 3.868 12/1/2009
NH-ll-b0-026 0.16 35 60 0 199 0.294 1/1/2010
NH-ll-10-034 2.94 0 938 986 537 2.461 4/1/2010
NH-Il-10-035 3.28 0 1051 1003 545 2.599 4/1/2010
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New Hampshire Electric Cooperative, Inc. DE 10-060 Aggregation
Annual Report REC Monitoring DE 09-006 Monitoring
2010

01 02 03 04
Nameplate kWh kWh kWh kWh RECs RECs begin

NH-ll-10-036 1.225 0 650 499 259 1.408 4/1/2010
Nl-l-ll-10-037 4.94 0 1855 2035 1252 5.142 4/1/2010
NH-Il-10-038 2.2 0 787 777 483 2.047 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-039 2 0 771 781 445 1.997 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-040 2.1 0 733 709 320 1.762 4/1/2010
NH-Il-10-041 4.3 0 2049 2211 1199 5.459 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-042 2.1 0 835 804 461 2.100 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-045 2.76 0 860 1019 428 2.307 4/1/2010
NI-f-ll-10-046 2.6 0 1705 1845 978 4.528 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-047 4.14 0 1294 1332 913 3.539 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-048 4.73 0 1758 1719 994 4.471 4/1/2010
NH-ll-10-059 1.95 0 418 772 253 1.443 5/1/2010
NH-ll-10-060 4.56 0 728 1716 593 3.037 5/1/2010
NH-ll-10-062 2.4 0 280 956 489 1.725 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-063 4.6 0 0 2199 1027 3.226 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-064 4 0 66 1572 1017 2.655 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-065 3.36 0 0 1482 579 2.061 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-066 2.1 0 156 772 341 1.269 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-068 2.4 0 409 1155 614 2.178 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-069 1.7 0 212 574 381 1.167 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-071 4.2 0 62 1495 831 2.388 6/1/2010
NH-ll-10-072 3.15 0 0 1404 664 2.068 7/1/2010
NH-ll-10-095 4.2 0 0 1217 1027 2.244 7/1/2010
NH-ll-10-096 4.6 0 0 1403 1040 2.443 7/1/2010
NH-ll-10-100 4.83 0 0 548 874 1.422 8/1/2010
NH-ll-10-101 7.74 0 0 1030 2222 3.252 8/1/2010
NH-ll-10-104 2.68 0 0 277 448 0.725 9/1/2010
NH-Il-b-lOS 4.8 0 0 164 1511 1.675 9/1/2010
NH-ll-10-106 2.5 0 0 234 401 0.635 9/1/2010
NH-ll-10-107 2.88 0 0 203 599 0.802 9/1/2010
NH-ll-10-108 2.4 0 0 0 443 0.443 10/1/2010
NH-ll-10-109 4.62 0 0 0 867 0.867 9/1/2010
NH-ll-10-112 4.6 0 0 0 634 0.634 11/1/2010
NH-ll-10-113 4.83 0 0 0 495 0.495 11/1/2010
NH-ll-10-114 4.62 0 0 0 365 0.365 11/1/2010
NH-h-b-uS 4.83 0 0 0 351 0.351 11/1/2010
NH-Il-b0-118 4935 0 0 0 192 0.192 12/1/2010
NH-hl-10-119 4.73 0 0 0 108 0.108 12/1/2010

Total Class II Generation 241.95 196.936

Total Reported in GIS 196.000
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